class

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback. ,

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback. ,

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback. ,

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback.

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! Buckle to winner. 10 & under. 100% payback

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

, Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

., Sunday

rider_name

Savanna Greenup

Callie Giovanini

Brinlee Giovanini

Hazen Thomas

Jaylee Schlaich

Millee McCoin

Monnee Jo McCoin

Isabell Rosebrook

Savanna Greenup

Jaylee Schlaich

Mackinzee McCoin

Roxie Miles

Makayla Quinn

Alexandra Block

Carla Bridges

Lexie Goss

Mary Ann Munkers

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Ailee Aschoff

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tonya Rosebrook

Emma Suing

Hannah Block

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Amber Schlaich

Sierra Greenup

Grit Phillips

Hannah Block

Makensi Faulkner

Tonya Rosebrook

Hannah Block

Tamara Scroggs

Tammy lvins

Vickie Westwood

horse_name

Blueberry

Buddy

Rosa

Hellen

Missy

Hammy

Pepper

Lucy

Joe's Fancy Belle

Cali

Hammer

Charlee

Lil azure Lena

Belle

Absolute Peppa

Popcorn

French Guns Ablazin

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}

Snowbound Begonia

I1za French Dream (lzi)

Sammy

Gnocchi

TK Moneys Miracle

Rockafamer

Blueberry

Just Dusty Biankus

BR Big Red Dog

TK Stealn Your Money

Diva Biankus

Suzy

TK Takin Your Mate

Judges streakinsteel

Perks Two Bit Dash

EPH Streakin Orphan

place score

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th

1D - 11th

1D - 12th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D -7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th

15.155

15.319

15.661

15.832

17.22

18.809

19.053

19.785

20.894

27.018

38.485

48.31

14.206

14.262

14.354

14.393

14.413

14.416

14.463

14.495

14.619

14.661

14.718

14.743

14.744

14.754

14.765

14.802

14.803

14.808

14.848

14.864

purse

$41.00

$34.00

$25.00

$18.00

$13.00

$10.00

$380.00

$324.00

$254.00

$197.00

$141.00

$113.00

$342.00

$292.00

$228.00

$178.00

$127.00

$101.00



4D :

4D :

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

: $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

, Sunday

Tanya Ledbetter

Tonya Rosebrook

Gemma Delance

Christy Kruse

Amber Schlaich

Tammy lvins

Kimber Beers

Sierra Greenup

Summer Schaffran

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Rachel Delance

Leslie Penhollow

Christine Conley

Zarek McPherson

Kim Kammenzind

Christy Kruse

Dayna Laroue

Sammy jo Cardoza

Stephanie Culpepper

Karma Johns

Taylor Forster

Tina Howell

Jennifer Murray

Tamara Scroggs

Jackie Rhoden

Cody Kessler

Ruby Snider

Erin Overbay

Shelby Lovejoy

Tayler Jo Sherman

Emma Suing

Ruth Broadhurst

Mckinzie Charlton

Vickie Westwood

Lexi Geraths

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Puff Daddy

Slip Slidin Solano

Shine and Dash

Cali

Shez My Kinda Brandy

FLF Perky Pocket

Fancy

BR Dancin Merada

LMP Lucky Stetson

Plenty O Pie

Jasmine

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

AA GUYS GOLD LADY

Perks Winnin Chex

Blazin Bulldog K3

ChipsPepyMintPatti

AJ.

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Comin in hot

Judges Pants On Fire

Peppys First Corona

Chics First Corona

Guys high moon

FLF Guys Dark Cartel

PA Lion Under Oathe

Anjo

Sky Lake

Lenas Queen of Harts

Miss Copper Cartel

Mister sky

Odie

Dudes chicka boom

Jess Rockin My Socks

Cruisin Smoothie K3

Maythefourthbwithyou

2D - 11th

2D - 12th

2D - 13th

2D - 14th

2D - 15th

2D - 16th

2D - 17th

2D - 18th

3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D - 3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th

3D - 11th

3D - 12th

3D - 13th

3D - 14th

3D - 15th

3D - 16th

3D -17th

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th

4D - 11th

14.876

14.918

15.019

15.052

15.094

15.139

15.154

15.199

15.235

15.241

15.243

15.261

15.304

15.311

15.336

15.363

15.511

15.529

15.533

15.541

15.569

15.601

15.655

15.666

15.675

15.76

15.778

15.848

15.888

15.907

15.91

15.917

15.923

15.948

15.966

15.981

$292.00

$248.00

$194.00

$151.00

$108.00

$86.00

$254.00

$216.00

$169.00

$131.00

$94.00

$75.00



4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

4D :

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners ,

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

$500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

Tj Miles

Lee Ann Olheiser

Tayler Jo Sherman

Sage Smith

Stevie Rae Willis

Erin Helmuth

Tanya Ledbetter

Kristi Werner

Kimber Beers

Emma Hathaway

Lacie Brant

Emma Hathaway

Stevie Rae Willis

Shalene Kellogg

Siterra Magee

Emily Hampton

Siterra Magee

Montana Wironen

Siterra Magee

Montana Wironen

Danielle Stanley

Jamie Sutter

Jessica mcmahon

Mary Ann Munkers

Makensi Faulkner

Taylor Selby

Grit Phillips

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Teagan Brewer

Kendyl Hanning

Joy K Mathews

Trish McCoin

Emily Hampton

Jessica mcmahon

April Courtney

April Courtney

Shalene Kellogg

Bid My Blues Goodbye

TK Famous Flying Bugs

San Piper olena

Old school kinda doc (Nova)

Blackie

Sriracha

TK High on Montana

Zipp

Coats First Honor

Shooter

Cant tag shotgun

AJ

Lamar

Jump For The Top

TK Dualin Buggy

Horsecyn Bright Jewel

My Frosty Beau

Josie

Modocs Striking Sky

Cowboy Chocolate

FC French Prince

Starz Decoy (king)

catty cash biankus

Firewater TA Snow

Bet

Elvira

BR Flingin My Sass

Dashing Millie McCoy

Got Caught Streakin

THR Nottabittagold

MSC Docs Dunit Again

Roman

Peacocks Savannah

Fast Cash Biankus

Addy

Dashin Colonel

MB Betty Blanton

4D - 12th

4D - 13th

4D - 14th

4D - 15th

4D - 16th

4D - 17th

4D - 18th

4D - 19th

4D - 20th

4D - 21st

4D - 22nd

4D - 23rd

4D - 24th

4D - 25th

4D - 26th

4D - 27th

4D - 28th

4D - 29th

4D - 30th

4D - 31st

4D - 32nd

16.047

16.067

16.162

16.352

16.451

16.505

16.659

16.662

16.773

16.95

16.999

17.152

17.238

18.433

18.843

18.877

20.569

20.929

21.284

23.462

23.852

919.376 No Time

919.405 No Time

919.751 No Time

919.890 No Time

919.913 No Time

919.938 No Time

920.128 No Time

920.318 No Time

920.438 No Time

920.537 No Time

920.619 No Time

920.660 No Time

920.800 No Time

921.266 No Time

922.348 No Time

922.636 No Time



4D : $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

4D : $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

4D : $500 ADDED MONEY Buckles to D winners , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Derby 2D Roll , Sunday

Derby 2D Roll , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday

Kristi Werner

Brandy Schanno 1

Tessa Plagmann

Kimber Beers

Zarek McPherson

Kim Kammenzind

Jackie Rhoden

Cody Kessler

Vickie Westwood

Tanya Ledbetter

Kimber Beers

Siterra Magee

Danielle Stanley

Grit Phillips

Jessica mcmahon

Grit Phillips

Jessica mcmahon

Gemma Delance

Summer Schaffran

Karma Johns

Carla Bridges

Leslie Penhollow

Lexie Goss

Christine Conley

Lee Ann Olheiser

Kowboy

Tangyote Chex

Heza Snap Judgement

FLF Perky Pocket

AA GUYS GOLD LADY

Perks Winnin Chex

FLF Guys Dark Cartel

PA Lion Under Oathe

Jess Rockin My Socks

TK High on Montana

Coats First Honor

My Frosty Beau

FC French Prince

BR Flingin My Sass

Fast Cash Biankus

BR Big Red Dog

catty cash biankus

Slip Slidin Solano

BR Dancin Merada

Comin in hot

Absolute Peppa

Jasmine

Popcorn

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

TK Famous Flying Bugs

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

2D - 1st

1D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

No-

No-

15.154

15.311

15.336

15.675

15.76

15.948

16.659

16.773

20.569

23.852

919.938 No Time

920.800 No Time

14.744

919.405 No Time

15.019

15.235

15.541

14.206

15.261

14.262

15.304

16.067

$91.00

$60.00

$61.00

$40.00

$42.00

$22.00

$20.00

$16.00

$12.00

$95.00



OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday

Emma Suing

Tina Howell

Brandy Schanno 1

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Jennifer Murray

Shelby Lovejoy

Tj Miles

Lacie Brant

April Courtney

April Courtney

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Vickie Westwood

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Sierra Greenup

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Jackie Rhoden

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Emma Suing

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Vickie Westwood

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Erin Helmuth

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Emma Hathaway

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Emma Hathaway

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Shalene Kellogg

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Emily Hampton

OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only $200 Added sponsored by RB Country & Tack , Sunc Danielle Stanley

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

Lexie Goss

Mary Ann Munkers

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Ailee Aschoff

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tonya Rosebrook

Emma Suing

Hannah Block

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Amber Schlaich

Sierra Greenup

Grit Phillips

Gnocchi

Peppys First Corona

Tangyote Chex

LMP Lucky Stetson

Chics First Corona

Lenas Queen of Harts

Bid My Blues Goodbye

Cant tag shotgun

Addy

Dashin Colonel

EPH Streakin Orphan

Fancy

FLF Guys Dark Cartel

Mister sky

Jess Rockin My Socks

Sriracha

TK High on Montana

Shooter

AJ

Jump For The Top

Horsecyn Bright Jewel

FC French Prince

Popcorn

French Guns Ablazin

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}

Snowbound Begonia

Iza French Dream (lzi)

Sammy

Gnocchi

TK Moneys Miracle

Rockafamer

Blueberry

Just Dusty Biankus

BR Big Red Dog

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th

1D - 11th

1D - 12th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th

1D - 11th

1D - 12th

14.495

15.601

15.241

15.655

15.888

16.047

16.999

921.266 No Time

922.348 No Time

14.864

15.199

15.675

15.91

15.948

16.505

16.659

16.95

17.152

18.433

18.877

23.852

14.262

14.354

14.393

14.413

14.416

14.463

14.495

14.619

14.661

14.718

14.743

14.744

$42.00

$49.00

$29.00

$20.00

$147.00

$110.00

$74.00

$37.00

$124.00

$104.00

$83.00

$62.00

$41.00



4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

Hannah Block

Makensi Faulkner

Tonya Rosebrook

Hannah Block

Tammy lvins

Vickie Westwood

Tanya Ledbetter

Tonya Rosebrook

Gemma Delance

Christy Kruse

Amber Schlaich

Tammy lvins

Sierra Greenup

Summer Schaffran

Cheyenne Rosenberg

Rachel Delance

Leslie Penhollow

Christine Conley

Zarek McPherson

Kim Kammenzind

Christy Kruse

Karma Johns

Taylor Forster

Tina Howell

Jennifer Murray

Jackie Rhoden

Cody Kessler

Ruby Snider

Erin Overbay

Shelby Lovejoy

Tayler Jo Sherman

Emma Suing

Ruth Broadhurst

Mckinzie Charlton

Vickie Westwood

Lexi Geraths

TK Stealn Your Money

Diva Biankus

Suzy

TK Takin Your Mate

Perks Two Bit Dash

EPH Streakin Orphan

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Puff Daddy

Slip Slidin Solano

Shine and Dash

Cali

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Fancy

BR Dancin Merada

LMP Lucky Stetson

Plenty O Pie

Jasmine

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

AA GUYS GOLD LADY

Perks Winnin Chex

Blazin Bulldog K3

Comin in hot

Judges Pants On Fire

Peppys First Corona

Chics First Corona

FLF Guys Dark Cartel

PA Lion Under Oathe

Anjo

Sky Lake

Lenas Queen of Harts

Miss Copper Cartel

Mister sky

Odie

Dudes chicka boom

Jess Rockin My Socks

Cruisin Smoothie K3

1D - 13th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D -7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th

2D - 11th

2D - 12th

2D - 13th

2D - 14th

2D - 15th

2D - 16th

3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D - 3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

14.754

14.765

14.802

14.803

14.848

14.864

14.876

14.918

15.019

15.052

15.094

15.139

15.199

15.235

15.241

15.243

15.261

15.304

15.311

15.336

15.363

15.541

15.569

15.601

15.655

15.675

15.76

15.778

15.848

15.888

15.907

15.91

15.917

15.923

15.948

15.966

$112.00

$93.00

$75.00

$56.00

$37.00

$95.00

$79.00

$63.00

$48.00

$32.00

$83.00

$69.00

$55.00

$41.00

$28.00



4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY 80% payback , Sunday

Tj Miles

Lee Ann Olheiser

Tayler Jo Sherman

Erin Helmuth

Siterra Magee

Siterra Magee

Siterra Magee

Danielle Stanley

Jamie Sutter

Jessica mcmahon

Mary Ann Munkers

Taylor Selby

Grit Phillips

Teagan Brewer

Kendyl Hanning

Joy K Mathews

Trish McCoin

Jessica mcmahon

April Courtney

April Courtney

Tessa Plagmann

Bid My Blues Goodbye

TK Famous Flying Bugs

San Piper olena

Sriracha

TK Dualin Buggy

My Frosty Beau

Modocs Striking Sky

FC French Prince

Starz Decoy (king)

catty cash biankus

Firewater TA Snow

Elvira

BR Flingin My Sass

Got Caught Streakin

THR Nottabittagold

MSC Docs Dunit Again

Roman

Fast Cash Biankus

Addy

Dashin Colonel

Heza Snap Judgement

4D - 10th

4D - 11th

4D - 12th

4D - 13th

4D - 14th

4D - 15th

4D - 16th

4D - 17th

16.047

16.067

16.162

16.505

18.843

20.569

21.284

23.852

919.376 No Time

919.405 No Time

919.751 No Time

919.913 No Time

919.938 No Time

920.318 No Time

920.438 No Time

920.537 No Time

920.619 No Time

920.800 No Time

921.266 No Time

922.348 No Time

No-



